VCD35A-940C140x
940nm 140mW Dual Junction VCSEL with Diffuser
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. www.lasermate.com VCD35A-940C140x-DS-Rev2
Features
• 940nm dual junction VCSEL diode
• Output Power: 140mW CW
• 3535 surface-mount SMD package
• Integrated optical diffuser
Applications
• 3D sensors
• Gesture recognition
• IR illumination
• Medical applications
• Broadband access networks
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
VCD35A-940C140A 940nm 140mW Dual Junction VCSEL with 60ox45o Diffuser
VCD35A-940C140B 940nm 140mW Dual Junction VCSEL with 72ox58o Diffuser
VCD35A-940C140C 940nm 140mW Dual Junction VCSEL with 90ox70o Diffuser
VCD35A-940C140D 940nm 140mW Dual Junction VCSEL with 110ox85o Diffuser
VCD35A-940C140E 940nm 140mW Dual Junction VCSEL with 120ox90o Diffuser
* Other diffuser options may be available upon request.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameters Symbol Rating Unit Conditions
Case Operating Temperature Top -40 to 105 C